
2011 TRACK & FIELD SCHEDULE
Mike Ritthaler … Head Coach
Two sites each week - Head Coach will determine the meet CLCS competes in.

Day Date Meet Sponsor Meet Site Time Week

Thursday Feb. 24 St. Thomas St. Thomas 400 pm 1

Bellaire Butler Stadium 400 pm

Thursday Mar. 3 St. Agnes Houston Christian 400 pm 2

Lamar H.S. Dyer Stadium 400 pm

Thursday Mar. 10 Sante Fe Sante Fe 400 pm 3

Awty International Awty 400 pm

SPRING BREAK WEEK 4

Thursday Mar. 24 HCHS Relay Meet Houston Christian 400 pm 5

TBA TBA 400 pm

Thursday Mar. 31 St. John's St. John's 400 pm 6

Concordia Lutheran Concordia / Tomball 400 pm

Thursday Apr. 7 Qualifying Meet Houston Christian 400 pm 7

Qualifying Meet Northland Christian 400 pm

Thursday Apr. 14 Championship Lutheran South 400 pm 8

Saturday Apr. 16 District 4AA Meet Houston Christian 800 am 8

Thursday Apr. 28 Regional AA Meet Halletsville 800 am 9

Fri-Sat May 6-7 State Track Meet Waco 800 am 10

MIKE RITTHALER … Head Track Coach TAPPS District 4-AA

RODERICK JENKINS … Assistant Coach Colors:  Navy, Royal, White

BOYCE PAXTON … Athletic Director Mascot:  Eagles

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

BRUCE GUILLOT … Head Master / Superintendent Enrollment … 115

DR. CHARLES BEARINGER … Academic Dean / Vice Principal 281-488-4883

VAL MARZULLO … Secondayr Advisor / Counselor www.clcseagles.com

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

http://www.clcseagles.com/

